
DEPARTMENTAL CREDENTIALING COORDINATORS FOR MEDICAL STAFF 

10/24/2024 

 
Department   Phone/Fax Numbers   Email 
 

Anesthesiology 

Mackenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu  

Lauren J. Andrews (Back-up)  919-966-7175/984-974-7981   Lauren_Andrews@med.unc.edu  

 

     

Dentistry     

Britt Jessie    919-537-3353/919-537-3407 asodcredentialing@unc.edu 

 
Dermatology    

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

Dahlia Hodges (Back-up)  919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

   

Emergency Medicine 

Melody Sharpe   919-843-2862/919-962-0193 Melody_Sharpe@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

     

Family Medicine 

Stephanie Sykes   919-966-9888/919-962-0193 Stephanie_Sykes@med.unc.edu 

Alex Bergiste  (Back-up)  984-974-4463           Alexandria.Bergiste2@unchealth.unc.edu  

Mackenzie Cranford  (Back-up) 919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

     

Medicine 

Britt Ritter (Initial Apps & Change Requests)  

919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

Dahlia Hodges (Reappts)  919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

                  

Neurology 

Melody Sharpe (Initials)  919-843-2862/919-962-0193 Melody_Sharpe@med.unc.edu 

Aneika Carroll (Reappointments) 919-445-0740/919-843-4999 aneika@email.unc.edu  

 

 

     

Neurosurgery 

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu  

Gene Hobbs   919-843-3442                  Gene.Hobbs@unchealth.unc.edu 

 

 

Obstetrics & Gynecology 

Mackenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

  

Ophthalmology 

Stephanie Sykes   919-966-9888/919-962-0193 Stephanie_Sykes@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

 

Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery 

Jeneen Williamson   919-537-3721/919-537-3407 Jeneen_Williamson@unc.edu 

 

 

     

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Department   Phone/Fax Numbers   Email 

 

Orthopaedics    

Dahlia Hodges   919-962-7715/919-962-0193      dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

 

Otolaryngology     

Mackenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

   

Pathology 

Melody Sharpe   919-843-2862/919-962-0193 Melody_Sharpe@med.unc.edu 

Jessica Mayse (Back-up)                      919-966-4676/919-966-6718 Jessica_mayse@med.unc.edu 

 
            

Pediatrics     

Dahlia Hodges   919-962-7715/919-962-0193 dahlia_hodges@med.unc.edu  

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

Physical Medicine & Rehab   

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu  

 

Anaya Langford (Rex NPs/PAs on Hosp. Payroll)  

    984-974-0298  Anaya_Langford@med.unc.edu  

David Bucksot (Back-up, copy on all) 

    984-974-0451  David_Bucksot@med.unc.edu  

Aaron Olsen (Back-up, copy on all) 984-974-0293/984-974-0755 Aaron_Olsen@med.unc.edu 

Thomas Petruska (Back-up, copy on all) 984-974-0295/984-974-0755 Thomas_Petruska@med.unc.edu  

 

 

Psychiatry    

Melody Sharpe   919-843-2862/919-962-0193 Melody_Sharpe@med.unc.edu  

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

     

Radiation Oncology    

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

 

Radiology     

Mackenzie Cranford   919-445-2734/919-962-0193 Mackenzie_cranford@med.unc.edu 

 

          

Surgery 

Britt Ritter    919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 

 

Urology 

Stephanie Sykes   919-966-9888/919-962-0193 Stephanie_Sykes@med.unc.edu 

Britt Ritter (Back-up)  919-962-2556/919-962-0193 Britt_Ritter@med.unc.edu 
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